
LE41140-40WBS
LE41140-40WBS

25

22

21

20

19

17
57

15

14

13

12

11

10
9

16

8
5

4

3

2

1

51
50

45

18

4746

14

48

49

44

43

41

39

28

29

30 31 32 33

34 24

36

37

40

52 53

55

54

23

24

2627

35

6 7

18

38

42

56

LE41140-40WBS（BS500E 带加浓阀、二刀、带提手）



Pos no Code English Description dosage
1 MC41005 Wheel assembly 1
2 MC41004 Nylon washer 2
3 MC41219 Screw for wheel shaft 1
4 MC41210 wheel carrier 1
5 GB75787M10X65 Screw M10x65 1
6 MC41506 Spring 1
7 GB6183M10 Nut-M10 2
8 MC41505 R pin 1
9 GB96-13x20x1.5 Flat Washer-M10 1
10 MC41101 Belt wheel 1
11 Z610 Belt 1
12 GB5787M8x16 Screw-M8x16 4
13 MC41212 Belt Cover 1
14 GB97-8.4X24X2 Washer-8.4X24X2 14
15 GB93-8X2 Elasticity Washer 10
16 GB5787M8X20 Screw-M8X20 8
17 MC41216 Engine fixed seat 1
18 GB6183M8  Nut-M8    14
19 A38x30 Screw for drive wheel 1
20 GB96-10.5X30X2 Washer 1
21 MC41102 Drive wheel 1
22 GB1096-4.75x5x30 Flat Key4.75X5X30 1
23 MC41203 Left handle assembly 1
24 GB5787M8X40 Screw 2
25 DU173cc Engine assembly 1
26 MC41501 Limit spring 1
27 MC41201 Clutch Handle 1
28 MC41001 Handle sheath 2
29 MC41204 Right Handle assembly 1
30 MC1256016 Right Cover for Throttle control 1
31 MC1256017 Switch handle 1
32 MC1256018 Left Cover for Throttle control 1
33 GB5787M6x50 Screw M6X50 1
34 MC41602Ａ Throttle control cable 1
35 MC41604 Drive cable 1
36 GB96-8.4x28x3 Washer 8.4x28x3 1
37 MC41002 Handle fixed seat 1
38 GB6183 Nut M6 5
39 MC1256015 Clip 2
40 GB5787M8x30 Screw M8X30 4
41 MC41202 Handle bracket 1
42 MC41205 Gear case support bracket 1
43 MC41504 R Pin 1
44 MC41211 Drag rod 1
45 MC41603 tension pulley assembly 1
46 MC41601 Gear case assembly 1
47 MC41502 Resetting Spring 1
48 GB5787M8X25 Screw M8*25 4

 Spare parts list for LE41140-40WBS



49 MC41003 Dust guard 2
50 MC41213 Fender 1
51 MC41220 Handle 1
52 MC41207 Right Rotary blade compl. 1
53 MC41503 R pin 2
54 MC41218 Pin 2
55 MC41206 Left Rotary blade compl. 1
56 MC41006 blockage 2
57 GB5787M8X35 3


	LE41140-40WBSspare.pdf
	List1


